BB-UHRx04 & BB-UHRx07_4918ds
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
168.19

BB-USBAMBM-3F - Type A Male to Type B Male, Gray, 0.9 m (3 ft.)
BB-USBAMBM-6F - Type A Male to Type B Male, Gray, 1.8 m (6 ft.)  one (included w/product)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER
DOWNSTREAM
PORTS
UPSTREAM
PORTS SPEED ISOLATION?
BB-UHR204* 4 1 480 Mbps, Full speed -
BB-UHR304 4 1 12 Mbps, High speed 4kV
BB-UHR207 7 1 480 Mbps, Full speed -
BB-UHR307 7 1 12 Mbps, High speed 4kV
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM - BB-UHR204, BB-UHR304
Units = inches [mm]
* Bus powering option
Model BB-UHR304